NJLN PRACTICAL NURSE (PN) STUDENT EDUCATION PROGRAM

"JOURNEY INTO PRACTICE – TAKING THE FIRST STEPS"

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 24, 2024 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM LIVE AT THE PINES MANOR, EDISON, NJ

PROGRAM OVERVIEW

The New Jersey League for Nursing's Practical Nurse (PN) Student Education Day has been developed by nurse leaders in the practical nurse setting to help students as they plan for their transition from academic studies to practicing nurse.

There will be time to network with exhibitors who may be seeking to hire professionals with your qualifications or offer information on continuing your education path. The New Jersey League for Nursing will award special Nursing Scholarships.

AGENDA TOPICS & SPEAKERS

- Legal Aspects of Nursing Kathleen Gialanella, RN, Esq., Counselor at Law in Private Practice
- Navigating the Nursing Job Market in the Digital Age Donna Penn, DNP, RN, CNE, NEA-BC, Director, Holy Name Medical Center Sister Claire Tynan School of Nursing, and Nina Vaid Raoji, DNP, APN, MSN, RN, New Jersey Action Coalition Consultant
- Follow the Bridge to Registered Professional Nursing John Lanier, RN, MS, NE-BC, Nursing Director, Trinitas Regional Medical Center, RWJBH

NJLN OFFERS A SCHOLARSHIP AWARD OPTION

For the Schools of Nursing who are registering a group of Ten (10) paid attendees, you are eligible to apply for one student to receive a \$250.00 NJLN Scholarship Award during PN Day. Submissions must be received by Wednesday, April 10, 2024.



New Jersey League

REGISTER TODAY!

INDIVIDUAL REGISTRATION

For direct payment by credit card or check

GROUP REGISTRATION

Use this Online Registration to reserve and pay for a group via credit card or check.

Registration Deadline: Wednesday, April 10

EXHIBITOR & SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES AVAILABLE!



FOR FURTHER DETAILS: WWW.NJLN.ORG

REGISTRATION FEE: PRACTICAL NURSE STUDENT: \$45.00 | FACULTY MEMBER: \$55.00

Your Registration Includes:

Morning Refreshments – Lunch – Online Presentation Handouts – Certificate of Attendance

PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED

Space is Limited – No On-Site Registration

REGISTRATION IS NON-REFUNDABLE | AGENDA, PROGRAM, AND SPEAKERS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE NJLN



FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: INFO@NJLN.ORG

NJLN, P.O. BOX 165, GARWOOD, NJ 07027 - 908-789-3398